
 
 

 

6 6 6 6

5

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Top Goals Scorers

Goals



 
 

 

   

 

6

6

5

4

4

4

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Team-Players

Cabassango FC - Elson

Cabassango FC - Benelton

The Heat - Jita

Scorpions Stingers - Keanan

 LIONS FC - Jason

 LIONS FC - Ben

Top  Assists

Assists
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Uptown, 38%

Scorpions Stingers, 64%

The Heat, 45%

DISA FC, 18%

LIONS FC, 27%

Cabassango FC, 40%

Supreme Squad, 54%

Neymar Jnr. Whk FC, 7%

Amajitas FC, 25%

CME FC, 64%

Classic Five, 0%

J.D.S Investment, 54%
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Uptown
11%

Scorpions Stingers
12%

The Heat
8%

DISA FC
7%

LIONS FC
11%

Cabassango FC
16%

Supreme Squad
10%

Neymar Jnr. Whk FC
1%Amajitas FC

4%

CME FC
9%

Classic Five
6%

J.D.S Investment
6%

Other
26%

153 GOALS SHARE RATIO


